
KECE1VING ORDERS—continued.

No.

3128

3129

3130

3131

3] 32

3133

3134

3135

3136

3137

3138

3139

•3140

Debtor's Name.

Gee, Robert Edward ...

Williamson, Edward
(trading as Kinnersley
and Co.)

Chayney, Thomas Sin-
clair

Smith, John

Jones, John

Bond, Charles Frederick

Flux, Eliza

Williams, John

Burrows, Alfred Minns ...

Holborn, Charles

Thrower, George

Stanley, Francis John ...

Thornton, John

Address.

Moss-terrace, Gawsworth, Cheshire

16, Earl-street, Maidstone

7, Bridge-street, Llanfaes, Brecon

95, Britonferry-road, Neath, Glamorganshire

Castle View, Clatterford-road, Carisbrooke,
Tsle of Wight, and the County Club, 64,
High-street, Newport, Isle of Wight

21, Holyrood-street, Newport, Isle of Wight

34, Upper Saint James-street, Newport, Isle
of Wight

Essex-street, Heigham, Norwich

Wensum-street, Norwich

Heydon, Norfolk, lately residing and trading
at Hoveton St. John, Norfolk

Alfreton-road, Nottingham

114, High-street, Chatham, Kent :

Description.

Carter

Scalemaker

Ironmonger

Commission Agent

Retired Major of Her
Majesty's Army and
Club Proprietor

Dealer in Butter, Milk,
and Vegetables, Widow

Butcher

Commission Agent ...

Plumber and Decorator...

Blacksmith

Painter, Decorator, and
Gas Fitter

Tailor and Army Out-
fitter

Court.

Macclesfield ...

Macclesfield ...

Maidstone

Merthyr Tydfil

Neath

Newport and
Ryde

Newport and
Ryde

Newport and
Ryde

Norwich

Norwich

Norwich

Nottingham ...

Rochester

Date of
Filing

Petition.

Aug. 16, 1887

Aug. 2, 1887...

Aug. 6, 1887...

Aug. 17, 1887

Aug. 16, 1887

Aug. 16, 1887

Aug. 8, 1887...

Aug. 12, 1887

Aug. 15, 1887

Aug. 17, 1887

Aug. 16, 1887

Aug. 16, 1887

Aug. 16, 1887

No. of
Matter.

18
of 1887

17
of 1887

9
of 1887

14
of 1887

19
of 1887

25
of 1887

22
of 1887

23
of 1887

23
of 1887

25
of 1887

24
of 1887

85
of 1887

23
of 1887

Date of
Receiving

Order.

Aug. 16, 1887

Aug. 15, 1887

Aug. 17, 1887

Aug. 17, 1887

Aug. 16, 1887

Aug. 16, 1887

Aug. 8, 1887...

Aug. 12, 1887

Aug. 15, 1887

Aug. 17, 1887

Aug. 16, 1887

Aug. 16, 1887

Aug. 16, 1887

No. of
Receiving

Order

10

9

9

13

19

22

20

21

22

24

23

85

21.

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.)

Sec. 4-1 (A.)

Sec. 4-1 (F.)
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