No. 25731.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
3128	Gee, Robert Edward	Moss-terrace, Gawsworth, Cheshire	Carter	Macclesfield	Aug. 16, 1887	18 of 1887	Aug. 16, 1887	10	Debtor's	
3129	Williamson, Edward (trading as Kinnersley and Co.)	Daisy Bank, Congleton, Cheshire	••• ••• •••	Macclesfield	Aug. 2, 1887	17 of 1887	Aug. 15, 1887	9	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.)
3130	1	16, Earl-street, Maidstone	Scalemaker	Maidstone	Aug. 6, 1887	9 of 1887	Aug. 17, 1887	9	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.)
8131 (*)	Smith, John	7, Bridge-street, Llanfaes, Brecon	Ironmonger	Merthyr Tydfil	Aug. 17, 1887	14 of 1887	Aug. 17, 1887	13	Debtor's	Sec. 4-1 (F.)
3132	Jones, John	95, Britonferry-road, Neath, Glamorganshire	Commission Agent	Neath	Aug. 16, 1887	19 of 1887	Aug. 16, 1887	19	Debtor's	
3133	Bond, Charles Frederick	Castle View, Clatterford-road, Carisbrooke, Isle of Wight, and the County Club, 64, Righ-street, Newport, Isle of Wight	Retired Major of Her Majesty's Army and Club Proprietor	Newport and Ryde	Aug. 16, 1887	25 of 1887	Aug. 16, 1887	22	Debtor's	
3134	Flux, Eliza	21, Holyrood-street, Newport, Isle of Wight	Dcaler in Butter, Milk, and Vegetables, Widow	Newport and Ryde	Aug. 8, 1887	22 of 1887	Aug. 8, 1887	20	Debtor's	
3135	Williams, John	34, Upper Saint James-street, Newport, Isle of Wight	Butcher	Newport and Ryde	Aug. 12, 1887	23 of 1887	Aug. 12, 1887	21	Debtor's	
3136	Burrows, Alfred Minns	Essex-street, Heigham, Norwich	Commission Agent	Norwich	Aug. 15, 1887	23 of 1887	Aug. 15, 1887	22	Debtor's	
3137	Holborn, Charles	Wensum-street, Norwich	Plumber and Decorator	Norwich	Aug. 17, 1887	25 of 1887	Aug. 17, 1887	24	Debtor's	
3138	Thrower, George	Heydon, Norfolk, lately residing and trading at Hoveton St. John, Norfolk	Blacksmith	Norwich	Aug. 16, 1887	24 of 1887	Aug. 16, 1887	23	Debtor's	·
3139	Stanley, Francis John	Alfreton-road, Nottingham	Painter, Decorator, and Gas Fitter	Nottingham	Aug. 16, 1887	85 of 1887	Aug. 16, 1887	85	Debtor's	
3140	Thornton, John	114, High-street, Chatham, Kent	Tailor and Army Out- fitter	Rochester	Aug. 16, 1887	23 of 1887	Aug. 16, 1887	21 .	Debtor's	